
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 155.0 10

2 Jefrey  Cavaness Nado 122.0 155.0 8

3 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 118.0 95.0 6

4 Jackson Hemmelgarn Maize South High School 117.4 85.0 4

5 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.5 85.0 2

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 250.0 10

2 Jefrey  Cavaness Nado 122.0 215.0 8

3 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 118.0 195.0 6

4 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.5 155.0 4

5 Jackson Hemmelgarn Maize South High School 117.4 135.0 2

Men's 123.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Jefrey  Cavaness Nado 122.0 275.0 10

2 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 225.0 8

3 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 118.0 205.0 6

4 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.5 180.0 4

5 Jackson Hemmelgarn Maize South High School 117.4 175.0 2

Men's 123.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jefrey  Cavaness Nado 122.0 645.0 10

2 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 630.0 8

3 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 118.0 495.0 6

4 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.5 420.0 4

5 Jackson Hemmelgarn Maize South High School 117.4 395.0 2

Men's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 5.426

14 Jefrey  Cavaness Nado 122.0 5.287

31 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 118.0 4.195

44 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.5 3.574

47 Jackson Hemmelgarn Maize South High School 117.4 3.365


